Oefennamiddag vrijspringen tweejarigen 18/01/2025

[ NR. | NAAM | GESL. | STAMB. | VADER MOEDER | VM | EIGENAAR
1 Ulena VD Bisschop (enkel oef.) \Y, BWP Comme d' Api VD Hacienda Roxette VD Bisschop Vigo d'Arsouilles Eline Goethals
2 A Magic Star v't Eeckhoute M BWP  Orak d'Hamwyck Tamara De Flobecq Fairplay Du Manoir Dirk De Clercq
3 Addo Chacco De Tilia M BWP  Breemeersen Adorado Cayenne De La Vie Z Chacco Blue Katrijn Verlinden
4 Asafly Van Orti \% BWP  Chacfly PS Nimf Van Orti Z Nabab De Reve Dimitri De Pauw
5 Apocalyps v't Sonneveld \% BWP  Hunter's Scendro Inkata VH Raafveld Boris VH Kluizebos Jelle Cosijns
6 Aude VH Klokkenhof \% BWP  Comthago VDL Orelie VH Klokkenhof Numero Uno Ronny Van Landschoot
7 A Pleasure Of Contender STM Vv BWP  Hot Pleasure Semilly California 6 Contender Eline Goethals
8 A Touch Of Sparkle Ter Schellebeek Y, BWP  Jon Pleasure VD Mispelaere Diva Stormwind Fuego Du Prelet Jeremien Van De Vyvere
9 Amaury VD Bedelfhoeve M BWP  Halifax VH Kluizebos Carrera Overcinge's Z Contendro Il Landuyt-Lefevre
10 Dourkhana BP Gallatashoeve Z \% VA Dourkhan Hero Z Quirana Z Quidam De Revel Pieter Bouché
11 AmuseVDP KO M BWP  H-Ekwador Sarkozinska van de P K O Kozinsky VD Dries Lieven De Cock
12 Chacconita STM Z Y, z Chacco Blue Konita HX Vingino Eline Goethals
13 Confidence VH Gouden Bit Z \Y, 4 Contiago Z Ap-art Z Asca Z Rita De Beire
14 Allez Hoppa BP M BWP  Jaguar VD Berghoeve Sans Génes Pieter Bouché
15 Ariel Animon Amata \Y, BWP  Cartello VDL Stakkata Stakkato Gold Willem-Lanckriet
16 Ascendio VD Groendreef M BWP  ColoritZ Koningskind S Extra Z Kannan Anthony De Kokere
17 Anna Mae VD Winterkeer \Y, BWP  Don't Touch Tiji Hero Rihanna van de winterkeer  Eros Platiére Pieter De Maeseneer
18 Akela De Regor \% BWP  Ermitage Kalone Tof Mokke De Regor Hearbreaker De Regor BV
19 Amaury VD Veldhoek D.B. M BWP  Verdi T.N. Pollybra Curby Du Seigneur Barbara Deloof
20 Aida VD Vrombautshoeve \% BWP  Nobel VD Vrombautshoeve Z lliana VD Vrombautshoeve  Wandor VD Mispelaere Peter Boelens
21 Allure VD Watertoren \% BWP  Cornado Il Lambada VD Watertoren Atlantic Antoine Vandeputte
22 Adorable VD Groendreef \% BWP  Cabrio VD Heffinck Limskaya VD Ponteput Breemeersen Crescendo Anthony De Kokere
23 Achiel v't Oud Leyken M BWP  Breemeersen Diamond China Doll M2S Wang Chung M2S Kristof Maenhout
24 Ali Baba De Regor M BWP  Clinton Ohaj De Regor Kannan De Regor BV
25 Kola VD Vrombautshoeve Z \Y, 4 Kassanova DL Pomme Godiva VD Vrombautshoeve Kannan Peter Boelens
26 Au Dé d'Or Du Derdon \% BWP  Rhythm-k v't Kattenheye Tapina-K v't kattenheye Comme d' Api VD Hacienda Donna Vanhee
27 Alumni De Regor M BWP  Balou Du Reventon Centa De Muze Cento De Regor BV
28 Adele JS \Y, BWP  Perigueux Ravelle v't Zijp Bamako De Muze Stijn Vlaeminck
29 E-Alorsz M 4 Emerald v't Ruytershof Anisette Du Roc Ok Du Rozel Luc De Bel
30 Ava V't Oud Leyken \Y, BWP  Breemeersen Diamond Corona VH Lepelhof Z Cluysenaer Kristof Maenhout
31 Prosecco Z \Y, 4 Pegase v't Ruytershof Ouzo SKZ Obos Quality Amber De Vriendt
32 Alessa v't Hooggoed \Y, BWP  Comilfo Plus Z Minna VH Waterblok Eros Platiére Thierry Vaernewyck
33 Akina VD Moortelshoeve \% BWP  Tartufo de Muze Roubaix VD Moortelshoeve  Umberto Van Erpekom Paul De Lange
34 Arrogance VH Molenhof Vv BWP  Comme Il Faut Dame Noir VH Molenhof Z Diamant De Semilly Stijn Vlaeminck
35 Art-Deco De Regor M BWP  Mosito VH Hellehof Tell Me De Regor Chacco Blue De Regor BV



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Comme Elle Dance Z
United Power FDV Z
Amoureuze Van Stal De Bock
Chalinka JH Z

Azizi De Regor

Agquarel VD Eedthoek
Asterix CD Grooten Hardink
Amaretto v't Pardassenhof
Angelo VH Kleitehof
Chouke De Regor Z

All Star vh Hof Van Mulders
Atlanta CM

A' Draemer VD Eedthoek
Ah'bon MC

Aeliana Di Celio

Shotgun VD Hoge Dijken Z
Coco Prinz Axelhoeve Z
Quindor Du Beaufaux Z
Twithney D'Argilla Z

Athena CM

Athina VD Eedthoek

Secret VD Hoge Dijken Z
Athago vh Henselhof

Avicci VD Schroonhoek

A Magic Star VD Vrijboshoeve
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Comilfo Plus Z
Utamaro D'Ecaussines
Pegase v't Ruytershof
Chacco Blue

Chacco Blue

Reborn De Muze
Leandro VG

Kasanova De La Pomme
Tangelo VD Zuuthoeve
Chacco Blue

Filmstar

Bamako de Muze
Daily Magic De Rock 1 Z
Breemeersen Diamond
Cornet Obolensky
Sakine Sterrebornehof
Colorit Z

Quinlan Z

Taloubet Z

Gancio v't Smisveld
Mosito VH Hellehof
Sakine Sterrebornehof
Comthago VDL
Numero Uno
Qannando B. & V.

Quadence Z

Ganetra

Kiki VD Bisschop
Calinka Du Bois Des Dames
Ohaj De Regor
Kittenisch VD Heffinck
Iris VD Vogelzang
Perfect Edition De Muze
Jersey

Obeisse De Regor
Blue Lagoon

Comme d'Ushi WP Z
Painterest VD Lentamel
Guappa VD Meersen
Mioko SCF

Carnike

Quiris Du Charmoie
Esmee VD Mispelaere
Cydney D' Argilla Z
Evita-M

Luna vd Eedthoek
Summervibe M&AZ
Jenka VD Spijker
Donna van't Zorgvliet
Rose Cherry JKM

Quaprice Bois Margot
Chatman

Ogano Sitte

Radco d' Houtveld
Kannan

Cooper VD Heffinck
Contact VD Heffinck
Gemini XX

Cooper VD Heffinck
Quidam De Revel Il Z
Nekton

Comme Il Faut
Picasso vd Veldstraat
Wandor VD Mispelaere
For Pleasure

Indoctro
Heartbreaker
Wandor VD Mispelaere
Codex

Canturano

Quinn VD Heffinck
Hunter's Scendro
Bisquet Balou

Calido |

Contendro |

Luc De Bel

Fonck-De Vidts
Jonas De Bock

Stijn Vlaeminck

De Regor BV
Fokkerij VD Eedthoek
Dieter De Zutter

Wim De Sutter

Jan Claeys

De Regor BV

Bart Van Mulders
Chiara Mercie
Fokkerij VD Eedthoek
Celine D'huyvetter
Jeroen De Jaeger
Peter Van Pollaert
Jan Claeys

Geoffrey Sprangers
Wim De Sutter
Chiara Mercie
Fokkerij VD Eedthoek
Peter Van Pollaert
Tom De Vlamynck
De Rijcke-Geirnaert
Cauwelier Welding BV



